
SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE, New Delhi 

An "Institution of National Importance" under an Aet of Parliament 

(Ministry of Human Resource Development, Government of India) 
RESULT OF EXAMINATIONS 

(Held during the session 2018-19 and 2019-20) 
LEADING TO THE AWARD OF DEGREE OF MASTER OF URBAN DESIGN 

5 No. Roll No Name of the Students CGPA DGPA Class 

1 UD/818 ABHISHEK DEY 7.79 7.79 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 
2 UD/819 ADITI KASHYAP FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 7.82 7.82 

3 UD/820 ADITYA KUSHWAHA 7.90 7.90 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTIOON 

4 UD/822 ANAVIL AHLUWALIA 8.01 8.01 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTIOON 

5UD/823 ANKITA KARMAKAR 7.65 7.65 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

6 |UD/824 ARUNIMA SAHA FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 7.90 7.90 

UD/825 HARIKRISHNAN C.U. FIRST CLASsS WITH DISTINCTION 7.64 7.64 

8 UD/826 HUMA PARVEZ 8.35 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 8.35 

9 UD/827

10 UD/828 

ISHA FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 7. .92 7.92 

JOHN SUMER 7.39 7.39 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION* 

11 UD/829 
12 UD/830 

KOYEL DAS FIRST CLASS 6.94 6.94 

MUHMMED SAYYAFAC 7.29 7.29 FIRST CLASS 

13 UD/831 RANJIT SINGH 

14 UD/832 
7.7 7.71 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

RUDRA SHARMA 8.08 8.08 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

15 UD/833 SAISHA MATTOO 7.99 7.99 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

16 UD/834 SIDDHARTHA KAKATI 7.70 7.70 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

17 UD/836 TARANG MATIA 8.12 8.12 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

18 UD/837 OMID SHAMS 7.29 7.29 FIRST CLASS 

19 UD/802 YAMJALA CHETAN KUMAR 7.14 7.14 FIRST CLASS 

*Moderated as per Examination Rule 21.5 

(Prof. Dr. R. Biswas) 

Controller of Examinations 
Dated:20/08/2020



SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE, New Delhi 

(HTT HHTETT TàAH HATGY, HTRT HTN) 
An Institution of National Importance" under an Act of Parliament 

(Ministry of Human Resource Development, Government of India) 
MASTER OF URBAN DESIGN, FOURTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-AUGUST, 2020 

(Held during the session 2018-19 and 2019-20) 

The Following Candidates are declared to have passed the fourth Semester Examination held in July August, 2020. 
SGPA in Total Semester Wise Credits Earned 

S No. Roll No Name of the Students 4th Credits DGPA 

Semester V Earned 

1 UD/818 ABHISHEK DEY 8.00 21 24 24 15 84 7.7 

2 UD/819 ADITI KASHYAP 8. .40 24 24 15 84 7.82 

UD/820ADITYA KUSHWAHA 8.00 21 24 24 15 84 7.90 

4 UD/822 ANAVIL AHLUWALIA 8.00 21 24 15 84 8.01 24 

5 UD/823 ANKITA KARMAKAR 7.87 21 24 24 15 84 7.65 

6 UD/824 ARUNIMA SAHA 8.07 21 24 24 15 34 7.90 

7 |UD/825 HARIKRISHNAN C.U. 8.20 21 24 4 15 84 7.64 
-

|8 UD/826 HUMA PARVEZ 8.33 24 4 15 84 8.35 21 

9 UD/827 ISHA 8.00 21 24 24 15 84 7.92 

10 UD/828 JOHN SUMER 7.20 24 24 15 84 7.39 

11 UD/829 KOYEL DAS 6.33 21 24 24 15 84 6.94 

12 UD/830 MUHMMED SAYYAF AC 7.53 21 24 24 15 84 7.29 

13 UD/831 RANJIT SINGH 24 24 8.00 21 15 84 7.71 

14 UD/832 RUDRA SHARMA 8.93 21 24 24 15 84 8.08 

15 UD/833 SAISHA MATTO0 8.20 21 24 24 15 84 7.99 

16 UD/834 SIDDHARTHA KAKATI 7.20 21 24 24 15 84 7.70 

FAILED 17 UD/835 SURYA GUPTA* 

8.20 24 24 15 84 8.12 18 UD/836 TARANG MATIA 

7.80 21 24 24 15 84 7.29 19 UD/837 OMID SHAMS 

15 6.87 21 24 24 84 7.14 20 UD/802 YAMIALA CHETAN KUMAR 

*Failed as per Examination Rule No. 12.1 & 12.2 

(Prof. Dr. R. Biswas) 
Dated: 20/08/2020 

Controller of Examinations 
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